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Benjaminen Jaialdia 3 jardunaldia Azpeitia
Azpeitia, 7/2/2026

Prueba 1 50m Braza 9 - 11 años
07/02/2026 Lista de salida

AN M.acred M.conv

Serie 1 de 23

2 MARTINEZ ARENAS, Anitz 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 MARTIJA ECHEVERRIA, Elen 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 MOUNTADAR, Fidae 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
5 GUTIERREZ HERNANDO, Leo 15 Eibar Igerixan NT NT

Serie 2 de 23

1 IGARTUA ZUBIA, Aimar 17 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
2 OTEIZA ARANGUREN, Jakes 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 BERECIARTUA UCIN, Nora 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
4 UGARTE ALFAYE, Niko 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
5 ARANA BELZA, June 17 San Bartolome Ikastola NT NT
6 ERRASTI AIZPURU, Jurgi 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 3 de 23

1 MILIKUA MENDIZABAL, Maddi 16 C.N. Bergara NT NT
2 URRESTILLA GURRUTXAGA, Sara 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 URDINETA GARMENDIA, Sara 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 ANTXUSTEGI-ETXARTE USABIAGA, U.17 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
5 RUIZ DE ARGANDOÑA ORTIZ, Aret 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 GALLARIN ALTUNA, Martina 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

Serie 4 de 23

1 ALBISU ALKORTA, Julen 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 MICHELENA PALMA, Nagitz 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 DE LA ROSA RAMOS, Martina 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 MOKADDEM, Mohammed 15 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
5 AZPIAZU URZELAI, Amets 17 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
6 BIAIN ARREGI, Ametza 17 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT

Serie 5 de 23

1 GARMENDIA AGIRREZABAL, Araitz 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 ALTUNA SALEGI, Maddi 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 TAYAR AHAYAN, Omar 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 MENDIZABAL URIA, Malen 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
5 UNANUE ORBEA, Paule 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 BERISTAIN LARRAÑAGA, Jakes 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 6 de 23

1 ORTEGA HRESTIC, A. 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
2 BERECIARTUA UCIN, June 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 LIZARRALDE LABACA, Maren 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 ANTON ORUETA, Martina 17 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
5 RETOLAZA KORTABITARTE, Paule 17 C.N. Bergara NT NT
6 CORDON ALDARIZ, Eder 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
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Benjaminen Jaialdia 3 jardunaldia Azpeitia
Azpeitia, 7/2/2026

Prueba 1, 50m Braza

Serie 7 de 23

1 BARDHOSHI, Ledjon 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
2 AHMETAJ, Eljon 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
3 AZPIAZU IRIARTE, Antton 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 IPARRAGIRRE ALDANNONDO, E. 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
5 ALTUNA SALEGI, Alaia 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 ARETXAGA ARABAOLAZA, Hodei 17 C.N. Bergara NT NT

Serie 8 de 23

1 AREIZAGA AZPITARTE, Oier 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 SARASUA CARVAJAL, Eki 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 ALDAI ZUBIZARRETA, Nora 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 ARAMBARRI AIZPITARTE, Oinatz 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
5 ARANGUREN CRETU, Miren Lorena 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 LIMIA ALVAREZ, Izaro 17 Eibar Igerixan NT NT

Serie 9 de 23

1 CORDOBA MARTINEZ, Emily Indigo 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
2 ENATARRIAGA ALBERDI, Jule 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 LARRAÑAGA LARRAÑAGA, Marc 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 EZKIBEL BASTIDA, Olaia 17 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
5 ZUBIZARRETA CRUCELEGUI, Maria 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 UNZUETA IRASTORZA, June 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 10 de 23

1 ALONSO MANSO, Eki 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 URZELAI ORMAZABAL, Maddi 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
3 EGIZABAL JIMENEZ, Harri 17 C.N. Bergara NT NT
4 ZUMALDE ANDUEZA, Enara 16 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
5 ETXEBERRIA DIAZ, Xuhare 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 ODRIOZOLA ETXANIZ, Nare 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

Serie 11 de 23

1 IBARMIA EIZAGIRRE, Nahia 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 URBIETA ALTUNA, Eire 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 AIERTZA ETXEZARRETA, Unax 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 OKARIZ CEREZO, Ekai 16 C.N. Bergara NT NT
5 ITURBE ANGUIANO, Ander 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
6 ILLARRAMENDI LETE, Aimar 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 12 de 23

1 SARASUA BIKENDI, Xabier 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
2 ECEIZA ALBERDI, Jule 17 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 KORTA ALBERDI, Maule 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
4 ARANGUREN CRETU, M. 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
5 MESONERO AGIRREGOMEZKORTA, L.16 C.N. Bergara NT NT
6 SALEGI OROZ, Laia 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 13 de 23

1 AGUERO DE LA CRUZ, Nagore 15 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
2 RIAÑO ZABALA, Oihan 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT

S 3 ARANBARRI SUSTAETA, Julen 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:49.00 1:49.00
4 MANSO BERRIO, Laia 17 C.N. Bergara NT NT
5 ETXANIZ ZABALETA, Bidatz 17 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 FERREIRO ARIAS, Eva 17 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
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Benjaminen Jaialdia 3 jardunaldia Azpeitia
Azpeitia, 7/2/2026

Prueba 1, 50m Braza

Serie 14 de 23

S 1 SEGUROLA ISASI, Haitz 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:38.62 1:38.62
S 2 EGAÑA RODRIGUEZ, Izaro 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:25.16 1:25.16
S 3 MANTZIZIDOR LARRAÑAGA, Ani 16 C.N. Izarraitz 1:19.37 1:19.37
S 4 ETXEBERRIA BELTRAN, Julen 17 C.N. Izarraitz 1:20.90 1:20.90
S 5 OIARTZABAL VELA, Zohargi 16 San Bartolome Ikastola 1:28.53 1:28.53
S 6 AMEZUA DE LA CRUZ, Mikel 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:45.90 1:45.90

Serie 15 de 23

S 1 GARTZIAETXABE SIERRA, Irati 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:17.62 1:17.62
S 2 USANDIZAGA ALDALUR, Oinatz 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:14.11 1:14.11
S 3 AGIRREZABAL MAIZTEGI, Ihabar 17 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:13.01 1:13.01
S 4 BEOBIDE ZENDOIA, Galder 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:13.17 1:13.17
S 5 ELDUAIEN GANTZARAIN, Xuhare 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:14.69 1:14.69
S 6 INTXAURTIETA ARREGI, Maialen 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:18.68 1:18.68

Serie 16 de 23

S 1 GURRUTXAGA ETXEZARRETA, J. 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:12.55 1:12.55
S 2 MOUNTADAR ORJANI, Mohamed 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:11.87 1:11.87
S 3 ETXEBERRIA GURRUTXAGA, Maren 16 C.N. Izarraitz 1:10.81 1:10.81
S 4 UNZETABARRENETXEA HERNANDEZ, J.16 Eibar Igerixan 1:11.80 1:11.80
S 5 GOENA ALBIZURI, Intza 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:12.52 1:12.52
S 6 UZKUDUN ELOLA, Maialen 17 C.N. Izarraitz 1:12.77 1:12.77

Serie 17 de 23

S 1 IPARRAGIRRE PLAZAOLA, Maren 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:07.08 1:07.08
S 2 GARMENDIA AGIRREZABAL, Izar 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:06.68 1:06.68
S 3 ALUSTIZA ALBERDI, Alex 15 San Bartolome Ikastola 1:06.58 1:06.58
S 4 MATEOS PEÑA, Nora 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:06.60 1:06.60
S 5 AGIRRE OYARZABAL, Emma 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:06.94 1:06.94
S 6 KORTA ALBERDI, Lahe 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:07.74 1:07.74

Serie 18 de 23

S 1 RIVAS SOBRINO, Adrien 16 Eibar Igerixan 1:06.20 1:06.20
S 2 PLAZAOLA AZPIROZ, Nora 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:05.74 1:05.74
S 3 VALENCIAGA VALLECILLO, Ariane 15 Eibar Igerixan 1:05.10 1:05.10
S 4 VEGA ARRIAGA, Aiora 15 Eibar Igerixan 1:05.44 1:05.44
S 5 IÑARRA AGIRRE, Naroa 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:05.80 1:05.80
S 6 AIZPURU GOENAGA, Libe 16 C.N. Izarraitz 1:06.56 1:06.56

Serie 19 de 23

S 1 ARANBARRI GOGORZA, Libe 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:04.83 1:04.83
S 2 ODRIOZOLA ARREGI, Naira 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:03.98 1:03.98
S 3 GARMENDIA BERASATEGI, Paule 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:02.79 1:02.79
S 4 SUDUPE AGIRREGOMEZKOTA, E. 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:03.12 1:03.12
S 5 GARAY URRUTIA, Xabat 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:04.52 1:04.52
S 6 PIZARRO GARCIA, Ander 16 San Bartolome Ikastola 1:04.93 1:04.93

Serie 20 de 23

S 1 ARRIZABALAGA OTAEGI, Mara 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:02.65 1:02.65
S 2 SANTOS LARRAÑAGA, Maren 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:02.33 1:02.33
S 3 LARRAÑAGA LIZASO, Unax 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:01.97 1:01.97
S 4 ARTECHE CASTAÑO, Unai 16 Eibar Igerixan 1:02.32 1:02.32
S 5 DE LA ROSA RAMOS, Olivia 17 C.N. Izarraitz 1:02.57 1:02.57
S 6 EGIGUREN LABAKA, Julen 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:02.79 1:02.79
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Benjaminen Jaialdia 3 jardunaldia Azpeitia
Azpeitia, 7/2/2026

Prueba 1, 50m Braza

Serie 21 de 23

S 1 BIAIN BILDOSOLA, Ane 15 C.N. Izarraitz 59.80 59.80
S 2 IGARTUA ZUBIA, Maia 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. 59.34 59.34
S 3 ELIZBURU COMPAÑON, Oier 15 San Bartolome Ikastola 59.27 59.27
S 4 LARRAÑAGA GORROTXATEGI, K. 15 C.N. Izarraitz 59.30 59.30
S 5 JAUREGI ULAZIA, Suhar 16 Eibar Igerixan 59.78 59.78
S 6 AIZPURU LIZASO, Irati 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:01.24 1:01.24

Serie 22 de 23

S 1 AZCUNE ETXEBERRIA, Alazne 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 58.41 58.41
S 2 SAIZAR ETXEZARRETA, Malen 15 C.N. Izarraitz 57.05 57.05
S 3 ZUBIZARRETA ROMARATE, Jule 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 55.34 55.34
S 4 ZENDOIA DAVILA, Adur 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 56.43 56.43
S 5 ALDAI ZUBIZARRETA, Eider 15 C.N. Izarraitz 57.52 57.52
S 6 MOTRIKO MUGUERZA, Egoi 15 San Bartolome Ikastola 58.42 58.42

Serie 23 de 23

S 1 GODOY LARRAÑAGA, Ander 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 53.54 53.54
S 2 KABUE DE JESUS, Maite 15 C.N. Izarraitz 52.71 52.71
S 3 GONZALEZ IRASTORZA, Enaitz 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 50.40 50.40
S 4 SOTIL EPELDE, June 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 52.08 52.08
S 5 JAOUANE MOUHOUCH, Yousef 15 C.N. Izarraitz 53.52 53.52
S 6 GONZALEZ ARTETXE, Nura 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 55.29 55.29

Prueba 2 100m Braza 9 - 11 años
07/02/2026 Lista de salida

AN M.acred M.conv

Serie 1 de 15

1 ARANGUREN CRETU, M. 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
2 ETXEBERRIA BELTRAN, Aratz 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 IBARZABAL CUENDE, Maddi 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
4 AMEZUA TELLERIA, Izar 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
5 OTAÑO CASINA, Dei 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 2 de 15

1 AMESTI MORAN, Noa 15 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
2 ECHALUCE VIDARTE, Carmen 15 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
3 TRIFOL LARIZ, Hodei 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
4 LOBATO BARRUTIABENGOA, Iker 16 C.N. Bergara NT NT
5 ITURBE ARAKISTAIN, Haizea 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 ALBISU EGAÑA, Danel 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

Serie 3 de 15

1 ERKIAGA OLAIZOLA, Julen 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
2 ZABALA EPELDE, Nahia 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 LETURIA AGINAGALDE, Intza 16 C.N. Bergara NT NT
4 ALVAREZ ARRIETA, Itzal 15 C.N. Bergara NT NT
5 AZKUE ARTOLA, Amane 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 GARMENDIA UCIN, Oihan 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
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Benjaminen Jaialdia 3 jardunaldia Azpeitia
Azpeitia, 7/2/2026

Prueba 2, 100m Braza

Serie 4 de 15

1 ALBERDI UNANUE, Xuhare 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 LENCINAS, Ignacio 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 SEGUROLA OLAIZOLA, Ekain 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
4 ARANALDE ODRIOZOLA, Maite 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
5 GOITISOLO GIRALT, Nerea 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 GONZALEZ AGIRREZABAL, Jurgi 16 C.N. Bergara NT NT

Serie 5 de 15

1 AGIRREGABIRIA AGIRRE, Auritz 16 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
2 ALDALUR ARRIETA, Mara 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 ELDUAIEN GANTZARAIN, Xuhare 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 IGARTUA ZUBIA, Maia 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
5 OIARTZABAL VELA, Zohargi 16 San Bartolome Ikastola NT NT
6 GODOY LARRAÑAGA, Jokin 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 6 de 15

1 URZELAI ORMAZABAL, Maddi 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
2 EGAÑA INTZA, Ani 16 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
3 INTXAURTIETA ARREGI, Maialen 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
4 GALDOS VIQUENDI, Denis 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
5 OLAIZOLA AMUCHASTEGUI, Laia 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 ALBISU EGAÑA, Lia 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

Serie 7 de 15

1 DIAZ AGIRREZABALA, Nora 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 IPARRAGIRRE ALDANNONDO, E. 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 GONZALEZ MORENO, Nora 15 C.N. Bergara NT NT
4 BEOBIDE ZENDOIA, Anartz 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
5 RUEDA ALDALUR, Kira 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Yerai 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 8 de 15

1 ALMENDRO ETXEBERRIA, Luka 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 URTEAGA KORKOSTEGI, Oihane 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
3 ETXEBERRIA GESALAGA, Inge 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 SALEGUI MARTINEZ, Oier 15 C.N. Bergara NT NT
5 ZALDUA GOGORTZA, Oihan 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 GOJENOLA MARTINEZ, Xuhare 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT

Serie 9 de 15

1 URRUTIA ASTIGARRAGA, Izadi 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 AROZENA ILLARRAMENDI, Ander 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 TRIFOL LARIZ, Gari 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
4 DEL RIO CARRACEDO, Luka 15 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
5 GARTZIAETXABE SIERRA, Irati 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 EGAÑA RODRIGUEZ, Izaro 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT

Serie 10 de 15

1 ARZAMENDI SUDUPE, Alize 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 AGIRREZABALAGA ARRIETA, Denis 16 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 ARANES BILBAO, Jone 15 C.N. Bergara NT NT
4 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Maria 16 C.N. Bergara NT NT
5 AZPITARTE REZABAL, Garazi 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Unai 15 C.N. Bergara NT NT
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Benjaminen Jaialdia 3 jardunaldia Azpeitia
Azpeitia, 7/2/2026

Prueba 2, 100m Braza

Serie 11 de 15

1 URDINETA GARMENDIA, Sara 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
2 RODRIGUEZ MORENO, Irati 15 C.N. Bergara NT NT
3 LARRAÑAGA EPELDE, Janis 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
4 BARRENA ANSOLA, Julen 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
5 AZCARATE VALLES, Nora 15 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
6 IÑARRA AGIRRE, Naroa 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT

Serie 12 de 15

1 ALBERDI AGUIRREGABIRIA, Benat 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 GONZALEZ URBISTONDO, Maria 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 ARRILLAGA HERNANDEZ, Julen 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
4 SEGUROLA ISASI, Haitz 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
5 MARTIN VITORES, Luka 16 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
6 OLAIZOLA IRIONDO, Ane 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 13 de 15

1 TELES AIZPURUA, Laura 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
S 2 GOENA ALBIZURI, Intza 15 C.N. Izarraitz 2:42.12 2:42.12
S 3 OSIO ROQUE, Santiago 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2:33.41 2:33.41
S 4 BEOBIDE ZENDOIA, Galder 15 C.N. Izarraitz 2:33.49 2:33.49

5 ETXANIZ GOGORTZA, Amets 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 ALBERDI GUEMBE, Maren 16 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 14 de 15

S 1 ALUSTIZA ALBERDI, Alex 15 San Bartolome Ikastola 2:21.28 2:21.28
S 2 ARANBARRI GOGORZA, Libe 15 C.N. Izarraitz 2:18.27 2:18.27
S 3 PIZARRO GARCIA, Ander 16 San Bartolome Ikastola 2:16.03 2:16.03
S 4 ODRIOZOLA ARREGI, Naira 15 C.N. Izarraitz 2:16.50 2:16.50
S 5 MATEOS PEÑA, Nora 15 C.N. Izarraitz 2:18.28 2:18.28
S 6 AGIRRE OYARZABAL, Emma 15 C.N. Izarraitz 2:33.25 2:33.25

Serie 15 de 15

S 1 MOTRIKO MUGUERZA, Egoi 15 San Bartolome Ikastola 2:07.90 2:07.90
S 2 DONATO DE LOPEZ ARAKISTAIN, L. 15 C.N. Izarraitz 2:02.47 2:02.47
S 3 CRUCELEGUI AMENABAR, Martin 15 C.N. Izarraitz 1:49.47 1:49.47
S 4 AIZPURU BERASATEGI, Jakes 15 C.N. Izarraitz 2:01.69 2:01.69
S 5 ELIZBURU COMPAÑON, Oier 15 San Bartolome Ikastola 2:06.10 2:06.10
S 6 LARRAÑAGA GORROTXATEGI, K. 15 C.N. Izarraitz 2:09.39 2:09.39

Prueba 4 200m Braza 11 años
07/02/2026 Lista de salida

AN M.acred M.conv

Serie 1 de 6

1 SANTOS LARRAÑAGA, Maren 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 ZENDOIA DAVILA, Adur 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 LARRAÑAGA LIZASO, Unax 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
4 GARMENDIA AGIRREZABAL, Izar 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
5 MOUNTADAR ORJANI, Mohamed 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 EGIGUREN LABAKA, Julen 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
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Azpeitia, 7/2/2026

Prueba 4, 200m Braza

Serie 2 de 6

1 GONZALEZ IRASTORZA, Enaitz 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 MOKADDEM, Mohammed 15 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
3 GARAY URRUTIA, Xabat 15 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
4 KABUE DE JESUS, Maite 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
5 KORTA ALBERDI, Lahe 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 AZCUNE ETXEBERRIA, Alazne 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Serie 3 de 6

1 CRUCELEGUI AMENABAR, Martin 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
2 ZUBIZARRETA ROMARATE, Jule 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 ARRIZABALAGA OTAEGI, Mara 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
4 AIZPURU BERASATEGI, Jakes 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
5 GONZALEZ ARTETXE, Nura 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 SAIZAR ETXEZARRETA, Malen 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

Serie 4 de 6

1 USANDIZAGA ALDALUR, Oinatz 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
2 VALENCIAGA VALLECILLO, Ariane 15 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
3 AGIRRE GALLASTEGI, Danele 15 C.N. Bergara NT NT
4 UNZUETA IRASTORZA, June 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
5 AIZPURU LIZASO, Irati 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 DONATO DE LOPEZ ARAKISTAIN, L. 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

Serie 5 de 6

1 BIAIN BILDOSOLA, Ane 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
2 ALDAI ZUBIZARRETA, Eider 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
3 GURRUTXAGA ETXEZARRETA, J. 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
4 GODOY LARRAÑAGA, Ander 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
5 JAOUANE MOUHOUCH, Yousef 15 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
6 VEGA ARRIAGA, Aiora 15 Eibar Igerixan NT NT

Serie 6 de 6

1 GARMENDIA BERASATEGI, Paule 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 BERISTAIN LASKURAIN, Iraide 15 C.N. Bergara NT NT
3 SOTIL EPELDE, June 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
4 SUDUPE AGIRREGOMEZKOTA, E. 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
5 PLAZAOLA AZPIROZ, Nora 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 IPARRAGIRRE PLAZAOLA, Maren 15 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

Prueba 5 Mixto, 4 x 50m Mariposa 11 años
07/02/2026 Lista de salida

M.acred M.conv

Serie 1 de 3

2 Aloña Mendi K.E. 11 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
S 3 C.N. Bergara 1 C.N. Bergara 3:56.72 3:56.72

4 Eibar Igerixan 11 Eibar Igerixan NT NT
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Benjaminen Jaialdia 3 jardunaldia Azpeitia
Azpeitia, 7/2/2026

Prueba 5, Mixto, 4 x 50m Mariposa

Serie 2 de 3

S 1 C.N. Bergara 11 C.N. Bergara 3:56.72 3:56.72
S 2 C.N. Bergara 2 C.N. Bergara 3:56.72 3:56.72
S 3 C.N. Izarraitz 1 C.N. Izarraitz 3:39.72 3:39.72
S 4 C.N. Izarraitz 4 C.N. Izarraitz 3:39.72 3:39.72
S 5 C.N. Bergara 3 C.N. Bergara 3:56.72 3:56.72
S 6 C.N. Bergara 4 C.N. Bergara 3:56.72 3:56.72

Serie 3 de 3

S 1 C.N. Izarraitz 3 C.N. Izarraitz 3:39.72 3:39.72
S 2 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:20.15 3:20.15
S 3 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:13.44 3:13.44
S 4 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 11 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:20.15 3:20.15
S 5 C.N. Izarraitz 5 C.N. Izarraitz 3:39.72 3:39.72
S 6 C.N. Izarraitz 2 C.N. Izarraitz 3:39.72 3:39.72


